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Anlage
Haldenhof, 77728 Oppenau
T 07804-3366 info@tc-oppenau.de

Sportwart/in
Decker, Jens

T 0172 1409255 jens@deckers.de

Jugendwart/in
Treyer, Silke
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Herren 65 (der) 1
MF: Claus Haberer; T 07804 912390
c.haberer@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Erdrich, Roland
Trayer, Otto
Haberer, Claus
Weidner, Guido
Birk, Franz

Trayer, Karl-Ludwig
Huber, Gunther
Behr, Wolfgang
Roth, Emil

10 Schmiederer, Franz
11 Lehmann, Helmut
12 Schrempp, Klaus
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

14802626
15402755
15102761
14502143
15901936
15302828
15003027
15102626
14602402
13702023
14202084
15602546

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,4
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK22,0
LK24,9
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK23,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK25,0

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



